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U-21 Championship
2018/19 14th round, Match #82

Friday, 02.11.2018, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 3

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Pospielov Artem
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
2 Shynkarenko Dmytro
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
5 Savin Vladyslav
8 Korobenko Andrii
22 Peterman Mykyta
17 Vakulenko Oleh
11 Prodanov Yevhen
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
9 Mochevinskyi Ivan

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
19 Maimula Oleksandr
23 Porodko Oleksandr
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
20 Putria Illia
14 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
16 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

1 Ivanov Dmytro (C)
2 Averin Maksym
3 Kolesnyk Bohdan
4 Piris Osсar Alberto
5 Datsenko Serhii
6 Baban Dmytro
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Priadun Maksym
10 Sukhoruchko Danyil
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

Substitutes
11 Hromok Denys
12 Zakorskyi Vladyslav
13 Shevchenko Dmytro
14 Petkus Andrii

Coach
Len Yurii

Referee:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
Assistant 1:
Ohanesian Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Danylchenko Yevhen
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 14th round, Match #82
Friday, 02.11.2018, 14:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 10°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 3 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
17 Vakulenko Oleh 5'

12' 5 Datsenko Serhii

20' 7 Yanakov Denis

22' 10 Sukhoruchko Danyil

26' 1 Ivanov Dmytro

6 Semenikhin Ivan 27'

6 Semenikhin Ivan 31'

6 Semenikhin Ivan
4 Bilokin Yevhenii 37'

17 Vakulenko Oleh
20 Putria Illia 50'

50' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav

4 Bilokin Yevhenii 50'

50' 9 Priadun Maksym

54' 17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
13 Shevchenko Dmytro

7 Bykovskyi Ihor
16 Buhai Vladyslav 59'

65' 8 Bryzhenko Oleksii
11 Hromok Denys

68' 3 Kolesnyk Bohdan

74' 9 Priadun Maksym
14 Petkus Andrii

86' 11 Hromok Denys

90' 2 Averin Maksym

20 Putria Illia 90+4'
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